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Hovmantorp Dragkamp Klubb
Karlandavagen 22

S-365 41 Hovmantorp

Tel: 070-251 50 75

Org.nr: 829502-7513

E-post: mats. atterhelml@gmall com
Bankgiro:'5873 - 6497
Hemsida: www.hovmantorpdk.se

Resultat Aggdraget 2024

Grundserien

1. Hovmantorp
2. \Westcoast
3. Dacke
4.Unnaryd

5. Malmd

6. Bergagard
7.Véxjo

8. Klippan

9. LoOftadalen

Semi

Hovmantorp — Unnaryd

Westcoast -Dacke
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Brons match
Unnaryd — Dacke

Final

Hovmantorp — Westcoast

Dragtider per klubb Grundserien och finalomgangar

Hovmantorp
Klippan
Malmo
Unnaryd
Westcoast
Dacke
Bergagard
Véxjo

Loftadalen

40,18
27,27
40,12
38,55
44,24
33,14
37,52
25,00
32,17

Sida 2



Sida 3



